



# ***Additional information***

CZ	Další informace	.....	3
DA	Yderligere information	.....	5
DE	Zusatzinformationen	.....	7
EN	Additional Information	.....	9
ES	Información adicional	.....	11
FI	Lisätiedot	.....	13
FR	Informations complémentaires	.....	15
IT	Ulteriori informazioni	.....	17
NL	Aanvullende informatie	.....	19
NO	Tilleggsinformasjon	.....	21
SE	Ytterligare information	.....	23



1

# Specifikace

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Účel</b>	Robotická sekačka	Robotická sekačka	Robotická sekačka	Robotická sekačka	Robotická sekačka
<b>Doporučená plocha trávníku</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Maximální plocha trávníku*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Základní stanice</b>	V ceně	V ceně	V ceně	V ceně	V ceně
<b>Možnosti připojení</b>	Bluetooth a RoboConnect	Bluetooth a RoboConnect+	Bluetooth a RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Zabezpečení proti krádeži</b>	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ne
<b>Mobilní aplikace 2.0</b>	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ne
<b>Webová aplikace (MyRobomow)</b>	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ne	Ne
<b>Aktivace hlasem (Alexa)</b>	Ano	Ano	Ano	Ne	Ne
<b>Funkce nalezení sekačky (Find My Mower)</b>	Ne	Ano	Ne	Ne	Ne
<b>RoboHome</b>	V ceně	Dostupné	Dostupné	Dostupné	Dostupné
<b>Drát a kolíky</b>	Dostupné	V ceně	Dostupné	V ceně	V ceně
<b>Provoz</b>	Týdenní program	Týdenní program	Týdenní program	Týdenní program	Snadné spuštění: jedno tlačítko
<b>Rozměry robota</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Hmotnost robota</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Šířka sečení</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Výška sečení</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Maximální sklon</b>	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)
<b>Počáteční body</b>	Až 2	Až 2	Až 2	Až 2	--

\* Při ideálních podmínkách sečení: plochý, rovný trávník, jednoduchý čtyřúhelníkový tvar, žádné překážky, žádné dodatečné zóny a mírná rychlost růstu trávy.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Výkon sekačky</b>	100 W	100 W	100 W	100 W	100 W
<b>Motory sečení</b>	Stejnoseměrný kartáčový	Stejnoseměrný kartáčový	Stejnoseměrný kartáčový	Stejnoseměrný kartáčový	Stejnoseměrný kartáčový
<b>Hladina hluku</b>	Režim ECO: 64 dB Vysoký výkon: Naměřeno 67,9 dB (garantováno – 69 dB) Hluk u hlavy operátora je menší než 70 dBA				
<b>Typ baterie</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Olověná	Olověná	Olověná
<b>Kapacita baterie</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Doba sečení</b>	180–210 min	180–210 min	90–120 min	90–120 min	90–120 min
<b>Doba nabíjení</b>	16–18 hodin	16–18 hodin	16–20 hodin	16–20 hodin	16–20 hodin
<b>Spotřeba energie</b>	9 kWh/měsíc	9 kWh/měsíc	4 kWh/měsíc	4 kWh/měsíc	2,5 kWh/měsíc
<b>Maximální povolená délka obvodového drátu</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## **RED 2014/53/EU** *info*

Tyto výrobky využívají rádiové vysílače. Specifikace jsou uvedeny v tabulce níže.

<b>Typ vysílače</b>	<b>Frekvence</b>	<b>Max. výkon</b>
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 – 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 – 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 – 8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m v 10 m



# Specifikationer

**DA**

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Betegnelse</b>	Robotplæneklipper	Robotplæneklipper	Robotplæneklipper	Robotplæneklipper	Robotplæneklipper
<b>Anbefalet plænestørrelse</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Maksimal plænestørrelse*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Ladestation</b>	Medfølger	Medfølger	Medfølger	Medfølger	Medfølger
<b>Forbindelse</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Tyverisikring</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej
<b>Mobil app 2.0</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej
<b>Web app (MyRobomow)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej	Nej
<b>Stemmeaktivering (Alexa)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej	Nej
<b>Find min plæneklipper</b>	Nej	Ja	Nej	Nej	Nej
<b>RoboHome</b>	Medfølger	Tilgængelig	Tilgængelig	Tilgængelig	Tilgængelig
<b>Wire &amp; pløkker</b>	Tilgængelig	Medfølger	Tilgængelig	Medfølger	Medfølger
<b>Funktion</b>	Ugeprogram	Ugeprogram	Ugeprogram	Ugeprogram	Let-start: én knap
<b>Dimensioner på robotten</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Robottens vægt</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Klippebredde</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Klippehøjde</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Maks. skråning</b>	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)
<b>Udgangspunkter</b>	Op til 2	Op til 2	Op til 2	Op til 2	--
<b>Strømstyrke</b>	100 watt	100 watt	100 watt	100 watt	100 watt
<b>Klippemotorer</b>	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush

\* Under ideelle klippebetingelser: flad plæne, enkel rektangulær form, ingen forhindringer, ingen yderligere zoner, og plænen vokser med moderat hastighed.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Støjniveau</b>	Eco-tilstand: 64 dB Høj styrke: 67,9 dB målt (Garanteret – 69 dB) Støjniveauet i operatørens ører er mindre end 70 dBA.				
<b>Batteritype</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Blybatteri	Blybatteri	Blybatteri
<b>Batterikapacitet</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Klippetid</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min.	90-120 min.	90-120 min.
<b>Opladningstid</b>	16-18 timer	16-18 timer	16 – 20 timer	16-20 timer	16-20 timer
<b>Strømforbrug</b>	9 kWh/måned	9 kWh/måned	4 kWh/måned	4 kWh/måned	2,5 kWh/måned
<b>Maksimalt tilladte længde på perimeterwiren</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## RED 2014/53/EU info

Disse produkter gør brug af radiosendere.  
Specifikationer kan ses i tabellen nedenfor.

<b>Tx type</b>	<b>Hyppighed</b>	<b>Max strømstyrke</b>
BLE	2402-2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2-914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 – 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3-8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m @ 10m

# 1

## Technische Daten

DE

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Kennzeichnung</b>	Rasenmäher- boter	Rasenmäher- boter	Rasenmäher- boter	Rasenmäher- boter	Rasenmäher- boter
<b>EMPFOHLENE RASENFLÄCHE</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Max. Rasenfläche*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Ladestation</b>	Inbegriffen	Inbegriffen	Inbegriffen	Inbegriffen	Inbegriffen
<b>Verbindung</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Diebstahlsicherung</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nein
<b>Mobile App 2.0</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nein
<b>Web-App (MyRobomow)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nein	Nein
<b>Sprachaktivierung (Alexa)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nein	Nein
<b>Finde meinen Mäher</b>	Nein	Ja	Nein	Nein	Nein
<b>RoboHome</b>	Inbegriffen	Erhältlich	Erhältlich	Erhältlich	Erhältlich
<b>Draht &amp; Rasennägel</b>	Erhältlich	Inbegriffen	Erhältlich	Inbegriffen	Inbegriffen
<b>Betrieb</b>	Wöchentliches Programm	Wöchentliches Programm	Wöchentliches Programm	Wöchentliches Programm	Schnellstart; eine Taste
<b>Abmessungen des Roboters</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Gewicht des Roboters</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Schnittbreite</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Schnitthöhe</b>	15 bis 45 mm	15 bis 45 mm	15 bis 45 mm	15 bis 45 mm	15 bis 45 mm

\* Bei idealen Mähbedingungen: flacher Rasen, einfache rechteckige Fläche, ohne Hindernisse, keine zusätzlichen Zonen und mäßig wachsender Rasen.

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Max. Neigung der Rasenfläche</b>	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)
<b>Startpunkte</b>	Bis zu 2	Bis zu 2	Bis zu 2	Bis zu 2	--
<b>Mähleistung</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt
<b>Mähmotoren</b>	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush
<b>Geräuschpegel</b>	ECO Modus: 64 dB Hochleistung: 67,9 dB gemessen (garantiert – 69 dB) Der Geräuschpegel am Ohr des Bedieners beträgt weniger als 70 dBA.				
<b>Akkutyp</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Bleisäure	Bleisäure	Bleisäure
<b>Akkuleistung</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7Ah
<b>Mähdauer</b>	180 bis 210 Min.	180 bis 210 Min.	90 bis 120 Min.	90 bis 120 Min.	90 bis 120 Min.
<b>Ladezeit</b>	16 bis 18 Stunden	16 bis 18 Stunden	16 bis 20 Stunden	16 bis 20 Stunden	16 bis 20 Stunden
<b>Stromverbrauch</b>	9 kWh/Monat	9 kWh/Monat	4 kWh/Monat	4 kWh/Monat	2,5 kWh/Monat
<b>Maximal zulässige Länge des Begrenzungsdrachts</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## RED 2014/53/EU Info

In diesen Produkten kommen Funksender zum Einsatz.  
Die technischen Daten sind in der folgenden Tabelle aufgeführt.

Tx Typ	Frequenz	Max. Leistung
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGM900	880,2 – 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 – 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 – 8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m @ 10 m



# 1

# Specifications

EN

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Designation</b>	Robotic Mower	Robotic Mower	Robotic Mower	Robotic Mower	Robotic Mower
<b>Recommended Lawn Size</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Max Lawn Size*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Base Station</b>	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
<b>Connectivity</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Anti-Theft</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
<b>Mobile App 2.0</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
<b>Web App (MyRobomow)</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
<b>Voice activation (Alexa)</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	No
<b>Find My Mower</b>	No	Yes	No	No	No
<b>RoboHome</b>	Included	Available	Available	Available	Available
<b>Wire &amp; Pegs</b>	Available	Included	Available	Included	Included
<b>Operation</b>	Weekly program	Weekly program	Weekly program	Weekly program	Easy-start: one button
<b>Robot Dimensions</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Robot Weight</b>	6.7 kg	6.7 kg	7.5 kg	7.5 kg	7.5 kg
<b>Cutting Width</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Cutting Height</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Max Slope</b>	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]
<b>Starting Points</b>	Up to 2	Up to 2	Up to 2	Up to 2	--
<b>Mowing Power</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt
<b>Mowing Motors</b>	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush
<b>Noise Level</b>	ECO Mode: 64 dB High Power: 67.9 dB Measured (Guaranteed – 69 dB) The noise at the operator's ears less than 70 dBA.				

\* Under ideal mowing conditions: flat level lawn, simple rectangular shape, no obstacles, no additional zones, and modest lawn growing pace.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Battery Type</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Lead Acid	Lead Acid	Lead Acid
<b>Battery Capacity</b>	10.2 Ah	10.2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Mowing Time</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Charging Time</b>	16-18 hours	16-18 hours	16 - 20 hours	16-20 hours	16-20 hours
<b>Power Consumption</b>	9 kWh/month	9 kWh/month	4 kWh/month	4 kWh/month	2.5 kWh/month
<b>Maximum allowed Perimeter Wire length</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## RED 2014/53/EU info

These products utilize radio transmitters. Specifications are in the table below.

<b>Tx type</b>	<b>Frequency</b>	<b>Max power</b>
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0.71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880.2 – 914.8 MHz	2.29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710.2 – 1784.8 MHz	1.38 W
SRD	3 – 8kHz	<73.2 dBuA/m @ 10m

# 1

## Especificaciones

ES

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Designación</b>	Cortadora de césped robótica	Cortadora de césped robótica	Cortadora de césped robótica	Cortadora de césped robótica	Cortadora de césped robótica
<b>Tamaño de césped recomendado</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Tamaño máximo del césped*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Estación base</b>	Incluidos	Incluidos	Incluidos	Incluidos	Incluidos
<b>Conectividad</b>	Bluetooth y RoboConnect+	Bluetooth y RoboConnect+	Bluetooth y RoboConnect+	Bluetooth	--
<b>Antirrobo</b>	Sí	Sí	Sí	Sí	No
<b>Aplicación móvil 2.0</b>	Sí	Sí	Sí	Sí	No
<b>Aplicación web (MyRobomow)</b>	Sí	Sí	Sí	No	No
<b>Activación de voz (Alexa)</b>	Sí	Sí	Sí	No	No
<b>Buscar mi cortacésped</b>	No	Sí	No	No	No
<b>RoboHome</b>	Incluidos	Disponible	Disponible	Disponible	Disponible
<b>Cable y estaquillas</b>	Disponible	Incluidos	Disponible	Incluidos	Incluidos
<b>Funcionamiento</b>	Programa semanal	Programa semanal	Programa semanal	Programa semanal	Comienzo fácil: un botón
<b>Dimensiones del robot</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Peso del robot</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Ancho de corte</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Altura de corte</b>	15 a 45 mm	15 a 45 mm	15 a 45 mm	15 a 45 mm	15 a 45 mm
<b>Pendiente máxima</b>	15% (8,5°)	15% (8,5°)	15% (8,5°)	15% (8,5°)	15% (8,5°)

\* En condiciones de corte ideales: césped de nivel plano, forma rectangular sencilla, sin obstáculos, sin zonas adicionales y con un ritmo moderado de crecimiento del césped.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Puntos de partida</b>	Hasta dos	Hasta dos	Hasta dos	Hasta dos	--
<b>Potencia de corte</b>	100 vatios	100 vatios	100 vatios	100 vatios	100 vatios
<b>Motores de corte</b>	DC Escobillas	CC con escobilla	CC con escobilla	CC con escobilla	CC con escobilla
<b>Nivel sonoro</b>	Modo ECO: 64 dB Alta potencia: 67,9 dB medidos (69 dB garantizados) El ruido en los oídos del operador es inferior a 70 dBA.				
<b>Tipo de batería</b>	Litio-ion	Litio-ion	Acido de plomo	Acido de plomo	Acido de plomo
<b>Capacidad de la batería</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Tiempo de corte</b>	180 a 210 minutos	180 a 210 minutos	90 a 120 minutos	90 a 120 minutos	90 a 120 minutos
<b>Tiempo de carga</b>	16 a 18 horas	16 a 18 horas	16 a 20 horas	16 a 20 horas	16 a 20 horas
<b>Consumo de energía</b>	9 kWh/mes	9 kWh/mes	4 kWh/mes	4 kWh/mes	2,5 kWh/mes
<b>Longitud máxima permitida del cable perimetral</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## Información de RED 2014/53/UE

Estos productos utilizan radiotransmisores.  
Las especificaciones se pueden ver en la tabla siguiente.

<b>Tipo Tx</b>	<b>Frecuencia</b>	<b>Potencia máxima</b>
BLE	2402 a 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 a 914,8 MHz	2,29 vatios
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 a 1784,8 MHz	1,38 vatios
SRD	3 a 8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m a 10 m

# 1

## Tekniset tiedot

FI

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Käyttötarkoitus</b>	Robottiruohonleikkuri	Robottiruohonleikkuri	Robottiruohonleikkuri	Robottiruohonleikkuri	Robottiruohonleikkuri
<b>Suosittu nurmikon koko</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Nurmikon enimmäiskoko*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Tukiasema</b>	sisältyy	sisältyy	sisältyy	sisältyy	sisältyy
<b>Liitettävyy</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Varkaudenesto</b>	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Ei
<b>Mobiilisovellus 2.0</b>	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Ei
<b>Verkkosovellus (MyRobomow)</b>	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Ei	Ei
<b>Ääniohjaus (Alexa)</b>	Kyllä	Kyllä	Kyllä	Ei	Ei
<b>Etsi ruohonleikkurini</b>	Ei	Kyllä	Ei	Ei	Ei
<b>RoboHome</b>	sisältyy	Saatavilla	Saatavilla	Saatavilla	Saatavilla
<b>Kehäjohtin ja kiinnikkeet</b>	Saatavilla	Sisältyvät	Saatavilla	Sisältyvät	Sisältyvät
<b>Toiminta</b>	Viikko-ohjelma	Viikko-ohjelma	Viikko-ohjelma	Viikko-ohjelma	Helppo käynnistys: yksi painike
<b>Robotin mitat</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Robotin paino</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Leikkuuleveys</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Leikkuukorkeus</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Rinteen maksimikallistus</b>	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)	15 % (8,5°)
<b>Aloituspisteet</b>	Enintään 2	Enintään 2	Enintään 2	Enintään 2	--

\* Ideaalisissa leikkuuolosuhteissa: tasainen nurmi, yksinkertainen suorakulmion muoto, ei esteitä, ei muita alueita ja nurmi kasvaa takaisin kohtuullisen hitaasti.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Leikkuuteho</b>	100 wattia	100 wattia	100 wattia	100 wattia	100 wattia
<b>Leikkumoottorit</b>	DC-harjamoottori	DC-harjamoottori	DC-harjamoottori	DC-harjamoottori	DC-harjamoottori
<b>Äänitaso</b>	Eko-tila: 64 dB Korkea teho: 67,9 dB mitattuna (taattu – 69 dB) Äänenvoimakkuus käyttäjän korvan vieressä on alle 70 dBA.				
<b>Akun tyyppi</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Lyijyakku	Lyijyakku	Lyijyakku
<b>Akun kapasiteetti</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Leikkuaika</b>	180–210 min	180–210 min	90–120 min	90–120 min	90–120 min
<b>Latausaika</b>	16–18 tuntia	16–18 tuntia	16–20 tuntia	16–20 tuntia	16–20 tuntia
<b>Virrankulutus</b>	9 kWh/kuukausi	9 kWh/kuukausi	4 kWh/kuukausi	4 kWh/kuukausi	2,5 kWh/kuukausi
<b>Kehäjohtimen sallittu enimmäispituus</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## RED 2014/53/EU tiedot

Nämä tuotteet käyttävät radiolähettä. Katso tarkemmat tiedot alla olevasta kentästä.

<b>Tx tyyppi</b>	<b>Taajuus</b>	<b>Maksimiteho</b>
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 – 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 – 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 – 8 kHz	<73,2 dBA/m @ 10m

# 1

# Spécifications

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Désignation</b>	Robot tondeuse	Robot tondeuse	Robot tondeuse	Robot tondeuse	Robot tondeuse
<b>Surface de pelouse recommandée</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Taille max de pelouse*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Station de base</b>	Incluse	Inclus	Inclus	Inclus	Inclus
<b>Connectivité</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Antivol</b>	Oui	Oui	Oui	Oui	Non
<b>Mobile App 2.0</b>	Oui	Oui	Oui	Oui	Non
<b>Appli Web (MyRobomow)</b>	Oui	Oui	Oui	Non	Non
<b>Activation vocale (Alexa)</b>	Oui	Oui	Oui	Non	Non
<b>Trouver ma tondeuse</b>	Non	Oui	Non	Non	Non
<b>RoboHome</b>	Inclus	Disponible	Disponible	Disponible	Disponible
<b>Câble et piquets</b>	Disponible	Inclus	Option	Inclus	Inclus
<b>Utilisation</b>	Programme hebdomadaire	Programme hebdomadaire	Programme hebdomadaire	Programme hebdomadaire	Démarrage simple : un bouton
<b>Dimensions robot</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Poids robot</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Largeur de la coupe</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Hauteur de coupe</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Pente max</b>	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)
<b>Points de départ</b>	Jusqu'à 2	Jusqu'à 2	Jusqu'à 2	Jusqu'à 2	--
<b>Puissance moteur de tonte</b>	100 Watts	100 watts	100 watts	100 watts	100 watts

FR

\* Dans des conditions de tonte idéales : pelouse plate, forme rectangulaire simple, aucun obstacle, aucune zone supplémentaire, faible vitesse de pousse.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Moteurs de tonte</b>	balai CC	balai CC	balai CC	balai CC	balai CC
<b>Niveau sonore</b>	Mode éco : 64 dB Grande puissance : 67,9 dB mesurés (69 dB garantis) Le bruit perçu par l'utilisateur est inférieur à 70 dBA.				
<b>Type de batterie</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Plomb-acide	Plomb-acide	Plomb-acide
<b>Capacité de la batterie</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Temps de tonte moyen</b>	180 - 210 min	180 - 210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Temps de charge</b>	16 à 18 heures	16 à 18 heures	16 à 20 heures	16 à 20 heures	16 à 20 heures
<b>Consommation énergétique</b>	9 kWh/ mois	9 kWh/ mois	4 kWh/mois	4 kWh/ mois	2,5 kWh/mois
<b>Longueur maximale autorisée pour le câble périphérique</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m

## 2

## Informations RED 2014/53/UE

Ces produits utilisent des émetteurs radio.

Les caractéristiques techniques sont indiquées dans le tableau ci-dessous.

<b>Type de transmission</b>	<b>Fréquence</b>	<b>Puissance max</b>
BLE	2402 - 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 - 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 - 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 - 8kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m à 10m



# 1

## Dati tecnici

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Designazione</b>	Tagliaerba Robotizzato	Tagliaerba Robotizzato	Tagliaerba Robotizzato	Tagliaerba Robotizzato	Tagliaerba Robotizzato
<b>Dimensioni prato consigliate</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Dimensioni massime del prato*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Stazione base</b>	Inclusa	Inclusa	Inclusa	Inclusa	Inclusa
<b>Connettività</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth	--
<b>Antifurto</b>	Sì	Sì	Sì	Sì	No
<b>Mobile App 2.0</b>	Sì	Sì	Sì	Sì	No
<b>App Web (MyRobomow)</b>	Sì	Sì	Sì	No	No
<b>Attivazione vocale (Alexa)</b>	Sì	Sì	Sì	No	No
<b>Trova il mio rasaerba</b>	No	Sì	No	No	No
<b>RoboHome</b>	Incluso	Optional	Optional	Optional	Optional
<b>Filo e picchetti</b>	Optional	Inclusi	Optional	Inclusi	Inclusi
<b>Funzionamento</b>	Programma settimanale	Programma settimanale	Programma settimanale	Programma settimanale	Partenza facile: un pulsante
<b>Dimensioni robot</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Peso robot</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Larghezza di Taglio</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Altezza di taglio</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Pendenza max</b>	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)
<b>Punti di partenza</b>	Fino a 2	Fino a 2	Fino a 2	Fino a 2	--

IT

\* In condizioni di taglio ideali: prato in piano, forma rettangolare semplice, assenza di ostacoli, assenza di zone aggiuntive e velocità di crescita del prato modesta.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Potenza di taglio</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt
<b>Motori taglio</b>	DC Spazzole	DC Spazzole	DC Spazzole	DC Spazzole	DC Spazzole
<b>Rumorosità</b>	Modalità Eco: 64 dB Potenza elevata: 67,9 dB misurati (69 dB garantiti) Il rumore all'orecchio dell'operatore è inferiore ai 70 dBA.				
<b>Tipo batteria</b>	Ioni di litio	Ioni di litio	Piombo-Acido	Piombo-Acido	Piombo-Acido
<b>Capacità batteria</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Tempo di taglio</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Tempo di ricarica</b>	16-18 ore	16-18 ore	16 - 20 ore	16-20 ore	16-20 ore
<b>Elettricità assorbita</b>	9 kWh/Mese	9 kWh/Mese	4 kWh/Mese	4 kWh/Mese	2,5 kWh/Mese
<b>Lunghezza massima consentita del filo perimetrale</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m



## Informazioni 2014/53/EU RED

Questi prodotti utilizzano radiotrasmettitori.  
Le specifiche sono indicate nella tabella seguente.

<b>Tipo tx</b>	<b>Frequenza</b>	<b>Potenza massima</b>
BLE	2402 - 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 - 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 - 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 - 8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m a 10 m

# 1

## Specificaties

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Benaming</b>	Robotmaaier	Robotmaaier	Robotmaaier	Robotmaaier	Robotmaaier
<b>Aanbevolen oppervlakte van het gazon</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Maximale grootte gazon*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Basisstation</b>	Inbegrepen	Inbegrepen	Inbegrepen	Inbegrepen	Inbegrepen
<b>Connectiviteit</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Diefstalbeveiliging</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nee
<b>Mobiele app 2.0</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nee
<b>Web app (MyRobomow)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nee	Nee
<b>Spraakstelsel (Alexa)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nee	Nee
<b>Vind mijn maaier</b>	Nee	Ja	Nee	Nee	Nee
<b>RoboHome</b>	Inbegrepen	Beschikbaar	Beschikbaar	Beschikbaar	Beschikbaar
<b>Draad en draadpinnen</b>	Beschikbaar	Inbegrepen	Beschikbaar	Inbegrepen	Inbegrepen
<b>Bediening</b>	Wekelijks maaien	Wekelijks maaien	Wekelijks maaien	Wekelijks maaien	Handige start: één knop
<b>Afmetingen robot</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Netto gewicht</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Maai breedte</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Maai hoogte</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Max. helling</b>	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]	15% [8.5°]
<b>Vertrekpunten</b>	Tot 2	Tot 2	Tot 2	Tot 2	--
<b>Maaivermogen</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt

NL

\* In ideale maaiomstandigheden: een vlak gazon, een eenvoudige rechthoekige vorm, geen obstakels, geen bijkomende zones en niet te snel groeiend gras.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Maaimotoren</b>	DC-borstel	DC-borstel	DC-borstel	DC-borstel	DC-borstel
<b>Geluidsniveau</b>	Eco Mode: 64 dB Hoog vermogen: 67,9 dB gemeten (gegarandeerd – 69 dB) Het geluid bij de oren van de operator is minder dan 70 dBA.				
<b>Type accu</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Lood-zuur	Lood-zuur	Lood-zuur
<b>Accucapaciteit</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Gemiddelde maaitijd</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Oplaadtijd</b>	16-18 uur	16-18 uur	16 – 20 uur	16-20 uur	16-20 uur
<b>Stroomverbruik</b>	9 kWh/maand	9 kWh/maand	4 kWh/maand	4 kWh/maand	2,5 kWh/maand
<b>Maximale toegelaten lengte perimeterdraad</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m

NL



## RED 2014/53/EU-info

Deze producten gebruiken radiozenders  
De onderstaande tabel vermeldt de specificaties.

<b>Tx-type</b>	<b>Frequentie</b>	<b>Max. vermogen</b>
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGS900	880,2 – 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710,2 – 1784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 – 8 kHz	<73.2 dBuA/m @ 10m

# 1

## Spesifikasjoner

	RX50 Pro S	RX50u Connect	RX20 Pro	RX20u	RX12u
<b>Betegnelse</b>	Robotgressklipper	Robotgressklipper	Robotgressklipper	Robotgressklipper	Robotgressklipper
<b>ANBEFALT PLENSTØRRELSE</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Maks plenstørrelse*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Ladestasjon</b>	Inkludert	Inkludert	Inkludert	Inkludert	Inkludert
<b>Tilkobling</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth	--
<b>Tyverisikring</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nei
<b>Mobil app 2.0</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nei
<b>Web app (My Robomow)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nei	Nei
<b>Stemmeaktivering (Alexa)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nei	Nei
<b>Finn klipperen min</b>	Nei	Ja	Nei	Nei	Nei
<b>RoboHome</b>	Inkludert	Tilgjengelig	Tilgjengelig	Tilgjengelig	Tilgjengelig
<b>LEDNING OG PLUGGER</b>	Tilgjengelig	Inkludert	Tilgjengelig	Inkludert	Inkludert
<b>Bruk</b>	Ukeprogram	Ukeprogram	Ukeprogram	Ukeprogram	Enkel start: en knapp
<b>Robotens mål</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Robotens vekt</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Klippebredde</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Klippehøyde</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Maks. skråning</b>	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)	15% (8.5°)
<b>Startpunkter</b>	Opptil 2	Opptil 2	Opptil 2	Opptil 2	--
<b>Klippekraft</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt
<b>Klippemotorer</b>	DC-børste	DC-børste	DC-børste	DC-børste	DC-børste

NO

\* Under ideelle klippesforhold: flat gressplen, enkel rektangulær form, ingen hindringer, ingen ekstra soner og lang grotid

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Støynivå</b>	Økomodus: 64 dB Høy effekt: 67,9 dB målt (garantert 69 dB) Lyden til brukerens ører er mindre enn 70 dBA.				
<b>Batteritype</b>	Li-Ion	Li-Ion	Blysyre	Blysyre	Blysyre
<b>BATTERIKA-PASITET</b>	10.2 Ah	10.2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Klippetid</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Ladetid</b>	16-18 timer	16-18 timer	16-20 timer	16-20 timer	16-20 timer
<b>Strømforbruk</b>	9 kWh/måned	9 kWh/måned	4 kWh/måned	4 kWh/måned	2,5 kWh/måned
<b>Maksimal tillatt lengde for kantledning</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m

**2**

## RED 2014/53/EU info

Disse produktene inneholder radiosendere.  
Spesifikasjoner finnes i tabellen under.

<b>Tx type</b>	<b>Frekvens</b>	<b>Maks effekt</b>
BLE	2402 – 2480 MHz	0.71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880.2 – 914.8 MHz	2.29 W
GSM DSC1800	1710.2 – 1784.8 MHz	1.38 W
SRD	3 – 8kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m @ 10m



# Specifikationer

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Beteckning</b>	Robotgräs-klippare	Robotgräs-klippare	Robotgräs-klippare	Robotgräs-klippare	Robotgräs-klippare
<b>Rekommenderad storlek på gräsmattan</b>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	400 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	200 m <sup>2</sup>	150 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Maximal storlek på gräsmattan*</b>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	500 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	300 m <sup>2</sup>	250 m <sup>2</sup>
<b>Basstation</b>	Inkluderat	Inkluderat	Inkluderat	Inkluderat	Inkluderat
<b>Anslutning</b>	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth & RoboConnect+	Bluetooth & RoboConnect	Bluetooth	--
<b>Stöldskydd</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej
<b>Mobilapp 2.0</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej
<b>Webbapp (MyRobomow)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej	Nej
<b>Röstaktivering (Alexa)</b>	Ja	Ja	Ja	Nej	Nej
<b>Hitta min gräsklippare</b>	Nej	Ja	Nej	Nej	Nej
<b>RoboHome</b>	Inkluderat	Tillgänglig	Tillgänglig	Tillgänglig	Tillgänglig
<b>Kabel och peggår</b>	Tillgänglig	Inkluderat	Tillgänglig	Inkluderat	Inkluderat
<b>Användning</b>	Veckoprogram	Veckoprogram	Veckoprogram	Veckoprogram	Enkel start: en knapp
<b>Robotens mått</b>	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm	53 x 42 x 26 cm
<b>Robotens vikt</b>	6,7 kg	6,7 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg	7,5 kg
<b>Klippbredd</b>	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm	18 cm
<b>Klipphöjd</b>	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm	15-45 mm
<b>Maximal sluttning</b>	15 % (8.5°)	15 % (8.5°)	15 % (8.5°)	15 % (8.5°)	15 % (8.5°)
<b>Startpunkter</b>	Upp till 2	Upp till 2	Upp till 2	Upp till 2	--

**SE**

\* Under ideala klippförhållanden: platta gräsmattor, enkla rektangulära former, inga hinder, inga ytterligare zoner och gräsmattor som växer långsamt.

	<b>RX50 Pro S</b>	<b>RX50u Connect</b>	<b>RX20 Pro</b>	<b>RX20u</b>	<b>RX12u</b>
<b>Klippnings-effekt</b>	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt	100 Watt
<b>Klippmotorer</b>	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush	DC Brush
<b>Bullernivå</b>	Eco-läge: 64 dB Hög kraft: uppmätt 67,9 dB (garanterad - 69 dB) Bullret vid operatörens öron är lägre än 70 dBA.				
<b>Batterityp</b>	Lithium	Lithium	Blysyra	Blysyra	Blysyra
<b>Batteri-kapacitet</b>	10,2 Ah	10,2 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah	7 Ah
<b>Klipptid</b>	180-210 min	180-210 min	90-120 min	90-120 min	90-120 min
<b>Laddningstid</b>	16-18 timmar	16-18 timmar	16 - 20 timmar	16 - 20 timmar	16 - 20 timmar
<b>Ström-förbrukning</b>	9 kWh/månad	9 kWh/månad	4 kWh/månad	4 kWh/månad	2,5 kWh/månad
<b>Maximal tillåten kantkabellängd</b>	200 m	200 m	150 m	150 m	150 m

SE



## RED 2014/53/EU info

Dessa produkter använder radiosändare.  
Detaljer i tabellen nedan.

<b>Typ</b>	<b>Frekvens</b>	<b>Max effekt</b>
BLE	2 402 - 2 480 MHz	0,71 mW
GSM EGSM900	880,2 - 914,8 MHz	2,29 W
GSM DSC1800	1 710,2 - 1 784,8 MHz	1,38 W
SRD	3 - 8 kHz	<73,2 dBuA/m vid 10 m









Contact  
us!



WWW.ROBOMOW.COM



DOC9048C

robomow.com f t